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 9’

10’

12’

25’

26’

27’

30’

40’

EB1

EB1

14’

38’

50’

BT 7 JT

BT 7 JT

BT 8 JT

BT 8 JT

42’

BT 11 JT

BT 12 JT

0.3’

1’

6’

6’

BT 14 JT

BT 14 JT

BT 14 JT

BT 14 JT

BT 15 JT

BT 16 JT

6’ FROM BT 18

BT 17 JT

BT 17 JT

BT 19 JT

BT 20 JT

BT 22 JT

BT 24 JT

BT 24 JT
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BT 27 JT
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BT 31 JT

8’ FROM BT 33

BT 32 JT
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BT 33 JT

BT 36 JT

BT 39 JT

BT 43 JT

BT 45 JT

BT 46 JT
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BT 49 JT

BT 50 JT

BT 52 JT

BT 53 JT

BT 54 JT

BT 56 JT

BT 58 JT

BT 60 JT

BT 60 JT

BT 60 JT

BT 61 JT

BT 66 JT

BT 75 JT

BT 88 JT

BT 89 JT

25’ FROM BT 89

18’ FROM BT 92

30’ FROM BT 92

BT 93 JT

BT 93 JT

BT 103 JT

4’ FROM BT 106

BT 109 JT

BT 110 JT

BT 111 JT

BT 111 JT

BT 112 JT

24’ FROM BT 112

18’ FROM BT 114

20’ FROM JT 115

3’ FROM BT 115

45’ FROM JT 115

BT 114 JT

BT 118 JT

BT 118 JT

22’ FROM JT 119

BT 119 JT

BT 119 JT
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6’
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14’
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14’
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12’
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4’
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20’
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2’
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12’
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7’
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3’
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1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.0

1.5

2.0

1.0

1.0

2.0
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1.0

1.0

2.0

1.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0
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1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0
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1.0

3.5

0.7

1.0

4.0
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3.0

0.8

1.0

1.2
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0.1

1.0

1.8
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NOTES:

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

SF SF

QUANTITIES

ESTIMATE ACTUAL

SPAN NO.

210

RT GUTTER LINE LOOKING UP STATION.

DISTANCE FROM RT GTR LINE IS THE OFFSET DISTANCE FROM

LENGTH ALONG SPAN IS THE DISTANCE FROM PREVIOUS JOINT.

1 - 119

ALONG SPAN

LENGTH

RT GTR LINE

DISTANCE FROM

RT GTR LINE

DISTANCE FROM

ALONG SPAN

LENGTH

LOCATION (SEE NOTES) LOCATION (SEE NOTES)

BT 35 JT
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